Prod uct  fa milyProd uct  fa mily Cooktop
Insta l la t ionInsta l la t ion Ultra-low profile
D imensionsDimensions 24"
Pow er sup p lyPow er sup p ly Gas
T y p eT y p e Gas
EA N cod eEA N cod e 8017709347437
A esthet icsA esthet ics Classic
ColorColor Stainless steel
FinishingFinishing Satin
M a ter ia lM a ter ia l Stainless steel
Sta inless stee l  ty p eSta inless stee l  ty p e Brushed
G ra tesG ra tes Cast iron
Burners ma ter ia lBurners ma ter ia l Aluminum
Control  se t t ing  ty p eControl  se t t ing  ty p e Control knobs
Controls  p osit ionControls  p osit ion Front
No.  of controlsNo.  of controls 4
Controls  colorControls  color Stainless steel effect
S i lkscreen colorS i lkscreen color Black
BurnersBurners 4
G a s sa fety  v a lv esG a s sa fety  v a lv es Yes A utoma t ic  Ig nit ionA utoma t ic  Ig nit ion Yes
PGFU24X2PGFU24X2
AestheticAesthetic
Program / FunctionsProgram / Functions
Technical FeaturesTechnical Features
Left - 3.50 kW - 12000 BTU
Rear-center - 1.10 kW - 4000 BTU
Front-center - 1.10 kW - 4000 BTU
Right - 2.70 kW - 9000 BTU
7/23/2025SMEG SPA
Ca st  iron w ok sup p ortCa st  iron w ok sup p ort 1
PlugPlug (B) USA 120V
Volta g eVolta g e 120 V
Elect r ic  ca b le  ty p eElect r ic  ca b le  ty p e Single phase
Freq uencyFreq uency 60 Hz
Pow er cord  leng thPow er cord  leng th 47 1/4 "
PlugPlug B
G a s T y p eG a s T y p e G20 Natural gas
G a s connect ionG a s connect ion Cylindric
Other g a s nozzlesOther g a s nozzles
includ edinclud ed
G30 LPG liquid gas
G a s nomina l ra t ingG a s nomina l ra t ing 9500 W
Accessories IncludedAccessories Included
Electrical ConnectionElectrical Connection
Gas ConnectionGas Connection
7/23/2025SMEG SPA
Compatible AccessoriesCompatible Accessories
6 M P1 PG F6 M P1 PG F
6 Linea knobs for PGF hobs
7/23/2025SMEG SPA
Symbols glossarySymbols glossary
Ultra-low profile: Installation of product with flat
edge - height of 1 mm.
Heavy duty cast iron pan stands: for maximum
stability and strength.
Ultra rapid burners: Powerful ultra rapid burners
offer up to 5kw of power.
Knobs control
7/23/2025SMEG SPA
Benefit (TT)Benefit (TT)
G a s hob sG a s hob s
Consistent heat source control and easy, immediate temperature adjustment
Equipped with a thermocouple, the gas supply is cut off if the flame is extinguished for greater safety.
InoxInox
Maximum resistance even at high temperatures: the stainless steel surface ensures durability and deformation
resistance, withstanding thermal shocks without damage
Ca st  ironCa st  iron
Solid and sturdy, easy to clean and maintain every day, thanks to the cast-iron pan supports—an emblem of long-
lasting efficiency and durability.
Sta nd a rdSta nd a rd
Optimal cooking for any dish: burners combine efficiency and practicality, ensuring precise and even results even with
prolonged use.
Accurate power adjustment via knobs, for more precise cooking level control
Control  knob  p osit ion fronta lControl  knob  p osit ion fronta l
Instant and intuitive control thanks to front controls, easily accessible for practical use.
4 burners for every need: cook with precision and versatility thanks to different power levels, ideal for any pot and for
managing multiple dishes simultaneously.
G a s sa fety  v a lv esG a s sa fety  v a lv es
Automatic protection against gas leaks: the thermocouple stops gas flow in the absence of flame, ensuring a safe
environment even during unexpected shutdowns.
7/23/2025SMEG SPA